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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/7/24 at
3:17:06 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

17  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Ontario

97,227  Last reported odometer reading

2014 FORD F-150 XL
VIN: 1FTMF1CM6EKE75331
PICKUP
3.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2014 2017

Type of owner Commercial Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 8 mo. 6 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year 10,388/yr 10,892/yr

Last reported odometer reading 27,322 97,227

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/tU9Efg9BIDGvxp1OgSKP6zY5w88ojwvusOImwOu39UAd45E3bYTe1tIe3bFr0T31n7JYcboufJIT2slON15UQz8q-DWv-lgmcHFN-7J7MUg-zfC-v-_SRjoVlAM3xRyJ_ZuZrzI21eBlh48dGMWerWjbQQz_JPiLjuphFlh4aA7CsYR0iobtcCW0NkRbx1jPQMFhABCrvXLfQyJxn9BDEq1B53AaxKHcU1819BNfUJQ9rcpdxbIpyJvataTWPPtVVALFVbWfOeCx_0LTOAa4xPGJ97F-dXzrZFzxdqNKWY8rHxnfYx6fPcMVWES6g5FTKPVZ74_4E1TkjHstW45sj1UFEy8rDheYP-IizkmjTA_uuQVkExsWvcmAWWMfc6VLG8h4IhAR.cfx
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GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

10,388 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/07/2014 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

07/03/2014 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Passed safety inspection

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/6rcmwZilDcYsDNJHcBHEZ2JbYCVXUI_UAbL8YchhT0U4wqIjUar_3t6yh8nYgMbeMX33MnDFelf9UFZeISoc6wSQXLuIW0UuoG19jaYoyH0fZykFRmvUpS6lDKStBbHgqnDrBlNQWpAdkzkVlwoF6OtwWZHs3EolZ8zARv5pCuyaU01gE4yqYiB8AlAOp8YOAHn926SJg7zz5L-g899Iqcxzk_6Zy83U2h1ub-wTlurt-_EF8UcomQk4FDHWJmByQbR3q2PdJkoFC14pknk4zRDIBrFNv2oBh3A_J_B3ILxBOZpBUStZqjq1azLHQOdVUnbyafaJnQJ1zfrqhHlyw54y9YqnogZbRLosJdqiWhxOopwkBJr6mDzO0x63q5C690EygPPNaDtVk7c.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/WEuafVim5NDaTuJC1Pip8mWzYixtIVIk_2V5nWHAvmsaSATG1Js_FBRfDXcMRC86-AkUyDyYSJ50dRxDA2hjnRaE4A0AVLDcqEdhtGCQH-JtYEIveAIjRiVbBMX9LmaFGAJRzm-YldBj_EYvLh6AEsPQboSJJXBcm0BgJxXUyU2MI0t1cE_JsxVblWo5fm1-HEkxJBHKY17Pdfdq8CRVMKFgiQIDrrpau_cJOjFbP3mguBXihDO8PjaQ3SM_r0O5jpqACd6z6mHUBsy2kqLz6fyVd0RLOuP1yuFDzaZRIghSnB5z3g7fvsIlCpxHc6dbBZxDJsIJpxlEcBLkztW58w8O9bOCknN2zbPVZZhsqVfNFzS1l7K0EBzm9B7waGDpkPb8ZRqqs6DsgL0.cfx
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Vehicle color noted as White

07/07/2014 6 Grimsby Ford
Grimsby, ON
905-945-4171

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Odometer reported as 10 kilometers

12/01/2014 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/01/2015 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/31/2015 18,331 Kal Tire - Hamilton -
Stoney Creek
Stoney Creek, ON
905-643-2092

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 29,501
kilometers

01/25/2016 Grimsby Ford
Grimsby, ON
905-945-4171

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/02/2016 23,250 Kal Tire - Hamilton -
Stoney Creek
Stoney Creek, ON
905-643-2092

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 37,417
kilometers

12/01/2016 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

02/17/2017 27,322 Any Transmission Ltd
Stoney Creek, ON
905-662-7094

5.0 / 5.0
5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Odometer reported as 43,970
kilometers

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

10,892 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/15/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection
New owner reported

-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-

http://www.grimsbyford.com/used-inventory/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.grimsbyford.com/used-inventory/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
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Vehicle color noted as White

05/23/2017 28,467 Any Transmission Ltd
Stoney Creek, ON
905-662-7094

5.0 / 5.0
5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Windshield washer checked
Odometer reported as 45,813
kilometers

12/01/2017 33,284 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Odometer reported as 53,565
kilometers

12/01/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

10/18/2018 43,038 Chris' Garage
Stoney Creek, ON
905-664-4025

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Wiper(s) replaced
Drive belts checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Brake rotor(s) replaced
Tire(s) balanced
Front brake pads replaced
Odometer reported as 69,263
kilometers

12/01/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/01/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

12/09/2020 67,804 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Light bulb(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed
Front brake pads replaced
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
Brake rotor(s) replaced
Odometer reported as 109,120
kilometers

09/01/2021 75,998 Take 5 Oil Change
Ancaster, ON
905-648-0021

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

http://www.eastgateford.com/
http://www.chrisgarage.ca/
http://www.eastgateford.com/
https://www.take5oilchange.ca/


2/7/24, 4:17 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 FORD F-150 XL: 1FTMF1CM6EKE75331

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1FTMF1CM6EKE75331 5/7

11 Customer Favorites Odometer reported as 122,307
kilometers

11/29/2021 77,811 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Exhaust flex pipe replaced
Exhaust pipe replaced
Odometer reported as 125,225
kilometers

12/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

01/13/2022 81,210 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Odometer reported as 130,695
kilometers

02/16/2022 82,330 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Spark plug(s) replaced
Tires rotated
Odometer reported as 132,497
kilometers

10/06/2022 86,490 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Odometer reported as 139,192
kilometers

12/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

02/03/2023 88,450 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Two tires mounted
Two tires balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 142,346
kilometers

03/08/2023 88,771 Kal Tire - Hamilton -
Stoney Creek
Stoney Creek, ON
905-643-2092

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 142,863
kilometers

09/13/2023 97,227 Kal Tire - Hamilton -
Stoney Creek

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance reminder reset

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

http://www.eastgateford.com/
http://www.eastgateford.com/
http://www.eastgateford.com/
http://www.eastgateford.com/
http://www.eastgateford.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
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Stoney Creek, ON
905-643-2092

Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 156,472
kilometers

12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/7/24 3:17:06 PM (CST)

-
-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


2/7/24, 4:17 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 FORD F-150 XL: 1FTMF1CM6EKE75331

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1FTMF1CM6EKE75331 7/7


